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0 % 4th Grade News

3% € This month we are learning about:

* Math- Perimeter/Area; Personal Financial
Dates to Remember';xg Literacy
Science- Interdependency, Learned Behavior,
Inherited Traits
12/10- Ma‘rh DAL 3% Language Arts- Informational Nonfiction,
3 12/11- Reading DAl ™ Central Tdea & Details, K-W-L

3k 12/12- Science DAl 3 Expository Writing

% PTA Movie Night
12/19- PTA Meeting e L - .

* 12/20 - Holiday Parties Attendance is a high priority at Tice

3 12/23-1/7/20 b f'emf‘”*‘;"y- Thank you for bringing your child
0 School.
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* 12/2- Return to School *
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* Students get FREE breakfast and lunch
everyday!

@g’ C. Martinez- ccmartinez@galenaparkisd.com
i K. Cannon- kcannon@galenaparkisd.com

B. Gray- bgray@galenaparkisd.com

D. Flores- dflores@galenaparkisd.com

K. Martinez- kimartinez@galenaparkisd.com
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* Tice Elemenary 14120 Wallisville Rd, Houston, TX 77049
s., Phone: (832) 386-4050

%



mailto:ccmartinez@galenaparkisd.com
mailto:kcannon@galenaparkisd.com
mailto:bgray@galenaparkisd.com
mailto:dflores@galenaparkisd.com
mailto:kjmartinez@galenaparkisd.com

